Scioto County Jail
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Inmate Photo
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BookingDate

1/1/1900 12:00:00 AM

1/1/1900 12:00:00 AM

11/27/2024 8:50:00 PM

12/16/2024 6:43:00 PM

1/17/2025 10:05:00 PM

10/29/2024 5:16:00 PM

1/19/2025 4:47:00 PM

9/21/2024 4:05:00 AM

1/31/2025 12:10:00 PM

1/26/2025 11:56:00 PM
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Race Sex Inmateld

300004537

300005909

300005895

300006020
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